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SCHEDULE—DUTIES IMPOSED
PART I
THE STANDARD TARIFF

Statistical Key Rates of Duty
Number Code Unit Goods Normal Preferential
Tariff Tariff
Chapter 20

Preparations of vegetables, fruit, nuts or other parts of plants

20.09 Fruit juices (including grape must) and vegetable juices,
unfermented and not containing added spirit, whether or not
containing added sugar or other sweetening matter:

- Orange juice:
2009.11 - - Frozen:
— — - In bulk containers:

2009.11.01 00L [ — — — - Containing added sugar 19.5 AU Free
7/90 17.5 CA 9.5
7/91 16 7/90 7.5
7/92 14.5 7/91 6
7/92 Free
LDC 15
7/90 14
7/91 13
7/92 11.5
LLDC Free
Pac Free

2009.11.09 00a 2 — ———Other 16.5 AU Free

7/91 13.5 LLDC Free
5 Pac Free

— — —In other containers:

2009.11.11 00F ' - — - - Containing added sugar 19.5 AU Free
7/90 17.5 CA 16.5
7/91 16 7/90 14.5
7/92 15 7/91 13

LLDC Free
Pac Free

2009.11.19 00G 1Y — ——=Other 19.5 AU Free

7/92 14.5 7/91 11

7/91 13
7/92 11.5
LLDC Free
Pac Free

2009.19 - - Other:
— -~ = In bulk containers:
2009.19.01 00 ' — ~ - ~ Containing added sugar 19.5 AU Free

7/92 14.5 7/91 6

Pac Free

2009.19.09 00 L — ———0Other 16.5 AU Free
7/90 15 LDC 10
7/91 13.5 LLDC Free
7/92 12.5 Pac Free



